
FY 2024FY 2023FY 2022FY 2021

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority 7/10/2025  2:33:57PM

Mo% Mo% Mo% Mo% Mo% Yr% Yr% Yr% Yr% Yr% 

Nashville International Airport

All Customers

Total Passenger

Fiscal Year

FY 2025Yr% Mo% FY 2020

January

February

 2,359,398 

 2,142,264 

 2,055,781 

 2,325,785 

 1,973,883 

 1,946,345 

 1,521,411 

 1,499,996 

 2,051,835 

 2,084,266 

 2,391,185 

 2,426,794 

July

August

September

October

November

December

 24,778,943 

 2,095,511 

 1,892,457 

 1,952,310 

 2,211,498 

 1,922,406 

 1,846,727 

 1,473,095 

 1,586,401 

 2,043,143 

 2,033,005 

 2,295,580 

 2,359,413 

Total

 1,855,962 

 1,756,598 

 1,851,793 

 2,046,638 

 1,806,912 

 1,592,314 

 1,480,363 

 1,501,172 

 1,927,948 

 1,909,643 

 2,071,705 

 2,065,931 

 23,711,546 

 1,700,159 

 1,524,882 

 1,443,524 

 1,663,592 

 1,530,018 

 1,483,353 

 1,054,827 

 1,198,296 

 1,578,011 

 1,630,089 

 1,808,835 

 1,832,410 

 18,447,996  21,866,979
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 1,336,102 

 765,879 

 62,533 

 201,656 

 478,892 

 13,748,020 
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Charters included

agg. % - Year to date

Mo.% - Month to date

DEP , DEPI, ENPA, ENAT, ENPB, ENBT, ENPC, ENCT, ENPD, ENPI, ENIT, 


